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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

26/08/2023  /  Perisher/Guthega (NSW) 23.ASPX.2605.0000  /  27/08/2023 at 06:52  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Gender From list Region Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender: Men  

1 33 Davenport, Thomas Men M5: 50-54 Ski 30.52 29.95 1:00.47

2 18 Winkler, Rupert Men M6: 55-59 Ski 30.66 30.38 1:01.04 0.57

3 45 Young, Hamish Men M0: 18-29 Ski 34.42 33.91 1:08.33 7.86

4 23 Ridgway, Philip Francis Men M6: 55-59 Ski 34.45 34.27 1:08.72 8.25

5 26 Carey, Mark Men M5: 50-54 Ski 34.13 34.87 1:09.00 8.53

6 22 Guenther, Peter Men M6: 55-59 Ski 35.62 35.08 1:10.70 10.23

7 20 Stiel, Timothy Men M6: 55-59 Ski 35.67 36.21 1:11.88 11.41

8 32 Clark, Lachlan Men M5: 50-54 Ski 37.27 36.92 1:14.19 13.72

9 14 Herstik, Les Men M7: 60-64 Ski 37.61 38.25 1:15.86 15.39

10 15 Corkill, Tim Men M7: 60-64 Ski 38.34 37.58 1:15.92 15.45

11 30 TARMO, Adrian Men M5: 50-54 Ski 39.12 37.39 1:16.51 16.04

12 35 Perich, Zbynek Men M5: 50-54 Ski 39.20 38.45 1:17.65 17.18

13 36 Napthali, Ian Men M5: 50-54 Ski 39.79 38.84 1:18.63 18.16

14 43 jiakai, le Men M1: 30-34 Ski 40.36 39.38 1:19.74 19.27

15 19 Blumson, Peter Men M6: 55-59 Ski 39.77 40.06 1:19.83 19.36

16 6 Stevens, Anthony Men M9: 70-74 Ski 42.99 42.22 1:25.21 24.74

17 9 Rolls, Eric Men M8: 65-69 Ski 42.19 43.58 1:25.77 25.30

18 2 Hardy, Jonathan Men M10: 75-79 Ski 43.00 43.08 1:26.08 25.61

19 38 Reay, David Men M3: 40-44 Ski 43.36 43.12 1:26.48 26.01

20 4 Gee, Nick Men M10: 75-79 Ski 44.69 46.85 1:31.54 31.07

21 1 Young, Butch Men M11: 80 Plus Ski 47.14 47.54 1:34.68 34.21

22 39 HUA, JIACHEN Men M2: 35-39 Snowboard 50.15 47.77 1:37.92 37.45

23 7 Askew, Philip Men M9: 70-74 Ski 1:21.74 48.93 2:10.67 1:10.20

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

5 Hardy, Jonathan Men M10: 75-79 Ski

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

28 Hudson, Richard Men M5: 50-54 Ski 46.02

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

5 Hardy, Jonathan Men M10: 75-79 Ski

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

21 Brose, Peter Men M6: 55-59 Snowboard 50.53

27 McCammon, Lukas Men M5: 50-54 Ski 41.65

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

40 Guo, Xiaofeng Men M2: 35-39 Snowboard 1:01.77
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Rank Bib Name Gender From list Region Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender: Women  

1 11 Hogben, Lisa Women M7: 60-64 Ski 35.18 36.68 1:11.86

2 13 Cantrel, Christine Women M7: 60-64 Ski 37.00 36.92 1:13.92 2.06

3 25 Dudzinski, Georgina Women M5: 50-54 Ski 38.76 38.38 1:17.14 5.28

4 12 McKenzie, Daniella Women M7: 60-64 Ski 40.58 41.72 1:22.30 10.44

5 37 Jolly, Danielle Women M4: 45-49 Ski 41.50 41.14 1:22.64 10.78

6 16 Holldack, Sabina Women M6: 55-59 Ski 41.69 42.32 1:24.01 12.15

7 24 Spina, Justine Women M5: 50-54 Ski 44.61 45.48 1:30.09 18.23

8 44 Brose, Georgia Women M0: 18-29 Snowboard 48.78 46.56 1:35.34 23.48

9 17 Fabbri, Janet Women M6: 55-59 Ski 47.03 49.67 1:36.70 24.84

10 10 Elvin, Sybilla Women M7: 60-64 Ski 46.92 49.91 1:36.83 24.97

11 8 McCormack, Bernadette Women M8: 65-69 Ski 56.72 59.39 1:56.11 44.25

12 42 Yu, Haiyi Women M1: 30-34 Snowboard 1:02.32 1:00.68 2:03.00 51.14
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  From list: M0: 18-29 / Gender: Women  

1 44 Brose, Georgia Women M0: 18-29 Snowboard 48.78 46.56 1:35.34

  From list: M0: 18-29 / Gender: Men  

1 45 Young, Hamish Men M0: 18-29 Ski 34.42 33.91 1:08.33

  From list: M1: 30-34 / Gender: Women  

1 42 Yu, Haiyi Women M1: 30-34 Snowboard 1:02.32 1:00.68 2:03.00

  From list: M1: 30-34 / Gender: Men  

1 43 jiakai, le Men M1: 30-34 Ski 40.36 39.38 1:19.74

  From list: M2: 35-39 / Gender: Men  

1 39 HUA, JIACHEN Men M2: 35-39 Snowboard 50.15 47.77 1:37.92

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

40 Guo, Xiaofeng Men M2: 35-39 Snowboard 1:01.77

  From list: M3: 40-44 / Gender: Men  

1 38 Reay, David Men M3: 40-44 Ski 43.36 43.12 1:26.48

  From list: M4: 45-49 / Gender: Women  

1 37 Jolly, Danielle Women M4: 45-49 Ski 41.50 41.14 1:22.64

  From list: M5: 50-54 / Gender: Women  

1 25 Dudzinski, Georgina Women M5: 50-54 Ski 38.76 38.38 1:17.14

2 24 Spina, Justine Women M5: 50-54 Ski 44.61 45.48 1:30.09 12.95

  From list: M5: 50-54 / Gender: Men  

1 33 Davenport, Thomas Men M5: 50-54 Ski 30.52 29.95 1:00.47

2 26 Carey, Mark Men M5: 50-54 Ski 34.13 34.87 1:09.00 8.53

3 32 Clark, Lachlan Men M5: 50-54 Ski 37.27 36.92 1:14.19 13.72

4 30 TARMO, Adrian Men M5: 50-54 Ski 39.12 37.39 1:16.51 16.04

5 35 Perich, Zbynek Men M5: 50-54 Ski 39.20 38.45 1:17.65 17.18

6 36 Napthali, Ian Men M5: 50-54 Ski 39.79 38.84 1:18.63 18.16
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Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

28 Hudson, Richard Men M5: 50-54 Ski 46.02

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

27 McCammon, Lukas Men M5: 50-54 Ski 41.65

  From list: M6: 55-59 / Gender: Women  

1 16 Holldack, Sabina Women M6: 55-59 Ski 41.69 42.32 1:24.01

2 17 Fabbri, Janet Women M6: 55-59 Ski 47.03 49.67 1:36.70 12.69

  From list: M6: 55-59 / Gender: Men  

1 18 Winkler, Rupert Men M6: 55-59 Ski 30.66 30.38 1:01.04

2 23 Ridgway, Philip Francis Men M6: 55-59 Ski 34.45 34.27 1:08.72 7.68

3 22 Guenther, Peter Men M6: 55-59 Ski 35.62 35.08 1:10.70 9.66

4 20 Stiel, Timothy Men M6: 55-59 Ski 35.67 36.21 1:11.88 10.84

5 19 Blumson, Peter Men M6: 55-59 Ski 39.77 40.06 1:19.83 18.79

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

21 Brose, Peter Men M6: 55-59 Snowboard 50.53

  From list: M7: 60-64 / Gender: Women  

1 11 Hogben, Lisa Women M7: 60-64 Ski 35.18 36.68 1:11.86

2 13 Cantrel, Christine Women M7: 60-64 Ski 37.00 36.92 1:13.92 2.06

3 12 McKenzie, Daniella Women M7: 60-64 Ski 40.58 41.72 1:22.30 10.44

4 10 Elvin, Sybilla Women M7: 60-64 Ski 46.92 49.91 1:36.83 24.97

  From list: M7: 60-64 / Gender: Men  

1 14 Herstik, Les Men M7: 60-64 Ski 37.61 38.25 1:15.86

2 15 Corkill, Tim Men M7: 60-64 Ski 38.34 37.58 1:15.92 0.06

  From list: M8: 65-69 / Gender: Women  

1 8 McCormack, Bernadette Women M8: 65-69 Ski 56.72 59.39 1:56.11

  From list: M8: 65-69 / Gender: Men  

1 9 Rolls, Eric Men M8: 65-69 Ski 42.19 43.58 1:25.77

  From list: M9: 70-74 / Gender: Men  

1 6 Stevens, Anthony Men M9: 70-74 Ski 42.99 42.22 1:25.21

2 7 Askew, Philip Men M9: 70-74 Ski 1:21.74 48.93 2:10.67 45.46
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  From list: M10: 75-79 / Gender: Men  

1 2 Hardy, Jonathan Men M10: 75-79 Ski 43.00 43.08 1:26.08

2 4 Gee, Nick Men M10: 75-79 Ski 44.69 46.85 1:31.54 5.46

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

5 Hardy, Jonathan Men M10: 75-79 Ski

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

5 Hardy, Jonathan Men M10: 75-79 Ski

  From list: M11: 80 Plus / Gender: Men  

1 1 Young, Butch Men M11: 80 Plus Ski 47.14 47.54 1:34.68
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  From list: M0: 18-29 / Gender: Women / Region: Snowboard  

1 45 Brose, Georgia Snowboard Steamboat Springs Winter Sport 31.93 32.83 1:04.76

  From list: M0: 18-29 / Gender: Men / Region: Ski  

1 46 Young, Hamish Ski N/A 26.80 26.48 53.28

  From list: M1: 30-34 / Gender: Women / Region: Ski  

1 43 Gault, Emily Ski N/A 45.09 2:22.68 3:07.77

  From list: M2: 35-39 / Gender: Men / Region: Snowboard  

1 40 HUA, JIACHEN Snowboard N/A 35.09 37.22 1:12.31

2 42 Guo, Xiaofeng Snowboard N/A 42.53 50.23 1:32.76 20.45

  From list: M3: 40-44 / Gender: Women / Region: Snowboard  

1 38 Gardiner, Keryn Snowboard N/A 42.50 39.66 1:22.16

  From list: M3: 40-44 / Gender: Women / Region: Snowboard  

1 38 Gardiner, Keryn Snowboard N/A 42.50 39.66 1:22.16

  From list: M3: 40-44 / Gender: Men  

1 48 Sun Sheung Ski PWSC 1:37.39 32.30 2:09.69

2 39 Reay, David Ski PWSC 1:50.01 30.48 2:20.49 10.80

  From list: M4: 45-49 / Gender: Women  

1 36 Jolly, Danielle Ski Perisher Winter Sports Club 30.68 31.30 1:01.98

  From list: M4: 45-49 / Gender: Men  

1 37 Thomson, Layton Ski Graduates 24.49 24.86 49.35

  From list: M5: 50-54 / Gender: Women  

1 27 Dudzinski, Georgina Ski Tate 27.80 28.76 56.56

2 26 Spina, Justine Ski Perisher Race Masters 33.48 33.18 1:06.66 10.10
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  From list: M5: 50-54 / Gender: Men  

1 32 Davenport, Thomas Ski N/A 23.79 23.72 47.51

2 28 Carey, Mark Ski N/A 25.83 25.78 51.61 4.10

3 31 Clark, Lachlan Ski Perisher Winter Sports Club 28.09 28.17 56.26 8.75

4 35 Napthali, Ian Ski N/A 28.65 28.36 57.01 9.50

5 29 McCammon, Lukas Ski N/A 27.89 30.55 58.44 10.93

6 33 Perich, Zbynek Ski N/A 29.60 28.95 58.55 11.04

7 30 TARMO, Adrian Ski Wildspitze Ski club 29.52 29.35 58.87 11.36

  From list: M6: 55-59 / Gender: Women / Region: Ski  

1 18 Fabbri, Janet Ski Snow Country Ski Club 30.49 31.15 1:01.64

2 17 Holldack, Sabina Ski GSC 31.06 31.01 1:02.07 0.43

  From list: M6: 55-59 / Gender: Men / Region: Ski  

1 20 Winkler, Rupert Ski Guthega Ski Club 23.77 24.11 47.88

2 24 Guenther, Peter Ski Guthega Ski Club 25.49 25.68 51.17 3.29

3 22 Stiel, Timothy Ski Perisher Winter Sports Club 26.19 26.52 52.71 4.83

4 25 Ridgway, Philip Francis Ski Navy Alpine SNowsports 26.74 27.14 53.88 6.00

5 21 Blumson, Peter Ski Perisher 30.18 31.06 1:01.24 13.36

  From list: M7: 60-64 / Gender: Women  

1 12 Hogben, Lisa Ski Thredbo 26.45 26.95 53.40

2 14 Cantrel, Christine Ski Perisher 28.72 29.26 57.98 4.58

3 13 McKenzie, Daniella Ski Perisher 29.99 31.29 1:01.28 7.88

4 11 Elvin, Sybilla Ski Perisher Winter Sports Club 30.82 31.56 1:02.38 8.98

  From list: M7: 60-64 / Gender: Men  

1 15 Herstik, Les Ski Perisher 27.59 27.45 55.04

2 16 Corkill, Tim Ski Perisher 28.29 28.49 56.78 1.74

  From list: M8: 65-69 / Gender: Women  

1 7 McCormack, Bernadette Ski Perisher Winter Sports Club 38.89 42.27 1:21.16

  From list: M8: 65-69 / Gender: Men  

1 9 Rolls, Eric Ski Perisher Winter Sports 30.29 29.86 1:00.15

2 8 Gregory, Tim Ski Perisher 30.32 31.19 1:01.51 1.36

3 10 Williams, Chris Ski Perisher Winter Sports Club 32.05 32.42 1:04.47 4.32
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  From list: M9: 70-74 / Gender: Men  

1 5 Stevens, Anthony Ski TSRC 30.15 29.49 59.64

2 6 Askew, Philip Ski N/A 31.56 35.30 1:06.86 7.22

  From list: M10: 75-79 / Gender: Men  

1 4 Hardy, Jonathan Ski Southern Alps 31.59 32.76 1:04.35

2 2 Gee, Nick Ski Australian Ski Club 32.65 33.65 1:06.30 1.95

  From list: M6: 55-59 / Gender: Men / Region: Snowboard  

1 23 Brose, Peter Snowboard Qld Masters 36.30 36.78 1:13.08

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

19 Tickle, Mark Snowboard N/A

47 Wong, Kwan To Ski N/A

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

1 Young, Butch Ski Southernalps 33.01

44 Yu, Haiyi Snowboard N/A 55.20

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

19 Tickle, Mark Snowboard N/A

47 Wong, Kwan To Ski N/A

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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  Gender: Women  

1 12 Hogben, Lisa Ski Thredbo 26.45 26.95 53.40

2 27 Dudzinski, Georgina Ski Tate 27.80 28.76 56.56 3.16

3 14 Cantrel, Christine Ski Perisher 28.72 29.26 57.98 4.58

4 13 McKenzie, Daniella Ski Perisher 29.99 31.29 1:01.28 7.88

5 18 Fabbri, Janet Ski Snow Country Ski Club 30.49 31.15 1:01.64 8.24

6 36 Jolly, Danielle Ski Perisher Winter Sports Club 30.68 31.30 1:01.98 8.58

7 17 Holldack, Sabina Ski GSC 31.06 31.01 1:02.07 8.67

8 11 Elvin, Sybilla Ski Perisher Winter Sports Club 30.82 31.56 1:02.38 8.98

9 45 Brose, Georgia Snowboard Steamboat Springs Winter Sport 31.93 32.83 1:04.76 11.36

10 26 Spina, Justine Ski Perisher Race Masters 33.48 33.18 1:06.66 13.26

11 7 McCormack, Bernadette Ski Perisher Winter Sports Club 38.89 42.27 1:21.16 27.76

12 38 Gardiner, Keryn Snowboard N/A 42.50 39.66 1:22.16 28.76

13 43 Gault, Emily Ski N/A 45.09 2:22.68 3:07.77 2:14.37

  Gender: Men  

1 32 Davenport, Thomas Ski N/A 23.79 23.72 47.51

2 20 Winkler, Rupert Ski Guthega Ski Club 23.77 24.11 47.88 0.37

3 37 Thomson, Layton Ski Graduates 24.49 24.86 49.35 1.84

4 24 Guenther, Peter Ski Guthega Ski Club 25.49 25.68 51.17 3.66

5 28 Carey, Mark Ski N/A 25.83 25.78 51.61 4.10

6 22 Stiel, Timothy Ski Perisher Winter Sports Club 26.19 26.52 52.71 5.20

7 46 Young, Hamish Ski N/A 26.80 26.48 53.28 5.77

8 25 Ridgway, Philip Francis Ski Navy Alpine SNowsports 26.74 27.14 53.88 6.37

9 15 Herstik, Les Ski Perisher 27.59 27.45 55.04 7.53

10 31 Clark, Lachlan Ski Perisher Winter Sports Club 28.09 28.17 56.26 8.75

11 16 Corkill, Tim Ski Perisher 28.29 28.49 56.78 9.27

12 35 Napthali, Ian Ski N/A 28.65 28.36 57.01 9.50

13 29 McCammon, Lukas Ski N/A 27.89 30.55 58.44 10.93

14 33 Perich, Zbynek Ski N/A 29.60 28.95 58.55 11.04

15 30 TARMO, Adrian Ski Wildspitze Ski club 29.52 29.35 58.87 11.36

16 5 Stevens, Anthony Ski TSRC 30.15 29.49 59.64 12.13

17 9 Rolls, Eric Ski Perisher Winter Sports 30.29 29.86 1:00.15 12.64

18 21 Blumson, Peter Ski Perisher 30.18 31.06 1:01.24 13.73

19 8 Gregory, Tim Ski Perisher 30.32 31.19 1:01.51 14.00

20 4 Hardy, Jonathan Ski Southern Alps 31.59 32.76 1:04.35 16.84

21 10 Williams, Chris Ski Perisher Winter Sports Club 32.05 32.42 1:04.47 16.96

22 2 Gee, Nick Ski Australian Ski Club 32.65 33.65 1:06.30 18.79

23 6 Askew, Philip Ski N/A 31.56 35.30 1:06.86 19.35

24 40 HUA, JIACHEN Snowboard N/A 35.09 37.22 1:12.31 24.80

25 23 Brose, Peter Snowboard Qld Masters 36.30 36.78 1:13.08 25.57

26 42 Guo, Xiaofeng Snowboard N/A 42.53 50.23 1:32.76 45.25

27 48 Sun Sheung Ski PWSC 1:37.39 32.30 2:09.69 1:22.18

28 39 Reay, David Ski PWSC 1:50.01 30.48 2:20.49 1:32.98

  Not classified  
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Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

19 Tickle, Mark Snowboard N/A

47 Wong, Kwan To Ski N/A

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

1 Young, Butch Ski Southernalps 33.01

44 Yu, Haiyi Snowboard N/A 55.20

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

19 Tickle, Mark Snowboard N/A

47 Wong, Kwan To Ski N/A

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


